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Name

KHARLAN Olga

ZHU Min

MARZOCCA Gioia
BIANCO Ilaria

BAO Yingying

CHEN Xiaodong
GAVRILOVA Julia
GAO Xue

ZAGUNIS Marie
VELIKAIA Sophia

KIM Keum Hwa
MARY Solenne
VOUGIOUKA Vassiliki
NICOLL Chrystall
NETCHAEVA Elena
BOND-WILLIAMS Louise
VERGNE Carole
PERRUS Leonore
NAGY Orsolya
JOZWIAK Bogna
SOCHA Aleksandra
PUNDYK Galyna
GRENCH Eileen
BENKO Reka
BENITEZ Alejandra
GREGORIO Rossella
WIECKOWSKA Irena
LEMBACH Charlotte
KUBISSA Stefanie
VARHELYI Anna
KOZLOVA Nina
SINIGAGLIA Lucrezia
DIATCHENKO Ekaterina
VECCHI Irene
SCHNEIDER Daria
FEDORKINA Ekaterina
DI TRANSO Irene
STOLTZ Marion
DANION Marie-Catherine
ZHOVNIR Olga

KIM Hye Lim
KEDZIORA Katarzyna
KIM Ji Yeon

LI Fei

SASSINE Sandra
STAGNI Livia
GULOTTA Loreta
DANILOVA Veronika
GUARNERI Paola
JUNG Eun Hee
CIWONIUK Anna
OSTOJSKA Matylda
LIU Shan

NAKAYAMA Seira
POSTIGLIONE Mariangela
KOZACZUK Malgorzata
PETO Reka
HUTCHISON Joanna
HENDRA Katie

PAIZI Marina
MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj

Place

Lamezia Terme

Date
12.03.2010

Nationality
UKR
CHN
ITA
ITA
CHN
CHN
RUS
CHN
USA
RUS
KOR
FRA
GRE
GBR
RUS
GBR
FRA
FRA
HUN
POL
POL
UKR
PAN
HUN
VEN
ITA
POL
FRA
GER
HUN
UKR
ITA
RUS
ITA
USA
RUS
ITA
FRA
FRA
UKR
KOR
POL
KOR
CHN
CAN
ITA
ITA
RUS
ITA
KOR
POL
POL
CHN
JPN
ITA
POL
HUN
GBR
GBR
GRE
USA

Category
Senior

Weapon
Sabre

Birth

04.09.90
11.05.88
22.06.79
29.05.80
06.11.83
11.01.88
20.07.89
02.01.89
03.03.85
08.06.85
21.07.82
02.03.81
20.06.86
21.05.86
14.06.79
14.05.82
07.08.85
22.04.84
17.11.77
05.04.83
30.03.82
07.11.87
05.08.86
08.04.89
07.07.80
30.08.90
17.02.82
01.04.88
06.01.85
04.05.91
18.03.88
21.08.90
31.08.87
10.06.89
21.05.87
29.01.83
24.05.78
30.08.90
31.01.86
08.06.89
06.12.85
23.10.90
12.03.88
10.03.92
28.09.79
03.03.88
08.05.87
19.06.88
17.03.90
17.10.87
25.04.88
11.05.90
15.01.89
22.11.83
15.10.85
06.06.88
23.05.89
08.02.86
06.04.88
03.04.90
04.12.85

Gender Event

F Individual

Licence

04091990000
11051988004
22061979000
29051980002
06111983001
11011988002
20071989004
02011989006
03031985001
08061985003
21071982004
02031981001
20061986000
21051986000
14061979000
14051982002
07081985001
22041984001
17111977000
05041983003
30031982000
07111987005
05081986002
08041989000
07071980001
30081990001
17021982000
01041988002
06011985001
04051991000
18031988000
21081990001
31081987000
10061989000
21051987000
29011983000
24051978000
30081990003
31011986001
08061989002
06121985001
23101990000
12031988002
10031992005
28091979002
03031988000
08051987001
19061988002
17031990000
17101987002
25041988000
11051990001
15011989004
22111983007
15101985001
06061988001
23051989000
08021986002
06041988000
03041990000
04121985003

Type
GP
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62
63
63
65
65
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
76
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
95
97
98
99
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KHOMROVA Olena
PAGANO Rosanna
KLEMM Sibylle
CONTRERAS Patricia
BUCCIONE Francesca
FRIEDL Laura

BERDER Cecilia

BILARDI Angela
KORMILITSYNA Svetlana
AGUILAR FLORES Angelica
KEMPE Katherine
ELEFANTE Roberta
ALVARANO Daniela
HIRZMANN Davina
WATOR Marta

TAN Xue

JACOBSON Emily
LUCCHINO Alessandra
VAN STAADEN Camila
JAQUET Clara

BERNINSONE Estefania Emilse

PIERRYNOWSKI Kathryn
VORONINA Olena

ONISHI Saki

GONZALEZ Nulexis

ATTAR COHEN Adriana
CLOUTIER Julie

PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen
WILLIAMS Sophie
MARTINEZ ELIZALDE Giselle
GUANILL Astrid

MERCADO MENDEZ Melanie
GONZALEZ Ursula
SASCHENBRECKER Wendy
LACHETA Jessica
TRICARICO Marianna
BENDRICH Maria Andrea
PEREZ Priscilla

UKR
ITA

GER
VEN
ITA

AUT
FRA
GBR
RUS
MEX
GBR
ITA

ITA

GER
POL
CHN
USA
ITA

ITA

FRA
ARG
CAN
UKR
JPN

VEN
ARG
CAN
ARG
GBR
MEX
PUR
PUR
MEX
CAN
GBR
ITA

ARG
PUR

16.05.87
01.12.83
10.04.84
21.01.82
22.05.81
31.03.87
13.12.89
26.08.88
11.08.84
13.08.90
26.11.88
21.08.85
13.04.82
12.08.85
09.01.87
30.01.84
02.12.85
01.04.84
11.01.86
13.02.89
14.09.85
25.04.80
05.05.90
27.12.87
14.04.84
13.04.81
24.04.86
12.07.85
21.03.91
12.02.78
21.12.93
18.01.90
22.11.91
24.06.76
25.04.83
12.10.83
05.04.89
14.09.87

16051987003
01121983000
10041984001
21011982002
22051981002
31031987002
13121989000
26081988000
11081984001
13081990004
26111988000
21081985000
13041982000
12081985001
09011987000
30011984000
02121985000
01041984000
11011986000
13021989002
14091985004
25041980001
05051990002
27121987001
14041984001
13041981002
24041986000
12071985000
21031991000
12021978000
21121993000
18011990000
22111991004
24061976000
25041983001
12101983000
05041989006
14091987002


Марина
Highlight

Марина
Highlight


N\ Tables
A
F~1 E Tournoi international

Tableau de 64

Place

Lamezia Terme

Date Category
12.03.2010 Senior

Gender Event Type

Individual GP

2 KHARLAN Olga UKR  |KHARLAN Olga
73 PAGANO Rosanna ITA 15/4 KHARLAN Olga
33 L Fei CHN  |BENKO Reka 15/9
32 BENKO Reka HUN 15/7 KHARLAN Olga
17 FEDORKINA Ekaterina RUS  |VARHELYI Anna 15/6
48 VARHELYI Anna HUN  [15/10 MARY Solenne
49 OSTOJSKA Matylda POL  |MARY Solenne 15/7
16 MARY Solenne FRA |15/6
9 NAGY Orsolya HUN NAGY Orsolya
59 HUTCHISON Joanna GBR 15/12 VOUGIOUKA Vassiliki
40 GULOTTA Loreta ITA  |VOUGIOUKA Vassiliki 15/11
24 VOUGIOUKA Vassiliki GRE 15/7 GAVRILOVA Julia
25 GAVRILOVA Julia RUS  |GAVRILOVA Julia 15/14
40 DANILOVA Veronika RUS 15/3 GAVRILOVA Julia
59 PETO Reka HUN  |PERRUS Leonore 15/9
7 PERRUS Leonore FRA 15/8
6 BIANCO Ilaria ITA BIANCO Ilaria
67 MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj USA 15/10 BIANCO Ilaria
37 GREGORIO Rossella ITA  |GREGORIO Rossella 15/8
28 KEDZIORA Katarzyna POL 15/7 BIANCO Ilaria
21 PUNDYK Galyna UKR _ |PUNDYK Galyna 15/6
44 JUNG Eun Hee KOR 15/4 KIM Keum Hwa
53 POSTIGLIONE Mariangela ITA KIM Keum Hwa 15/9
12 KIM Keum Hwa KOR 15/8
13 SCHNEIDER Daria USA  |BOND-WILLIAMS Louise
52 BOND-WILLIAMS Louise GBR 15/11 BOND-WILLIAMS Louise
45 LEMBACH Charlotte FRA  |LEMBACH Charlotte 15/5
20 STOLTZ Marion FRA  |15/13 GAO Xue
29 GAO Xue CHN  |GAO Xue 15/7
36 STAGNI Livia ITA 15/8 GAO Xue
68 SINIGAGLIA Lucrezia ITA  |SINIGAGLIA Lucrezia 15/11
3 DIATCHENKO Ekaterina RUS |15/14
4 VELIKAIA Sophia RUS  |VELIKAIA Sophia
72 KHOMROVA Olena UKR 15/8 VELIKAIA Sophia
35 SASSINE Sandra CAN  |GRENCH Eileen 15/11
30 GRENCH Eileen PAN 15/12 CHEN Xiaodong
19 CHEN Xiaodong CHN _ |CHEN Xiaodong 15/11
46 CIWONIUK Anna POL 15/9 CHEN Xiaodong
51 NAKAYAMA Seira JPN SOCHA Aleksandra 15/14
14 SOCHA Aleksandra POL 15/12
11 JOZWIAK Bogna POL JOZWIAK Bogna
54 KOZACZUK Malgorzata POL 15/10 ZHU Min
43 GUARNERI Paola ITA  |ZHU Min 15/8
22 ZHU Min CHN 15/12 ZHU Min
27 KIM Hye Lim KOR  |NICOLL Chrystall 15/14
38 NICOLL Chrystall GBR 15/13 NICOLL Chrystall
66 PAIZI Marina GRE  |VERGNE Carole 15/11
5 VERGNE Carole FRA |15/6
8 BAO Yingying CHN BAO Yingying
63 HENDRA Katie GBR 15/9 BAO Yingying
39 WIECKOWSKA Irena POL  |WIECKOWSKA Irena 15/8
26 ZHOVNIR Olga UKR 15/9 BAO Yingying
23 DANION Marie-Catherine FRA  |NETCHAEVA Elena 15/8
40 NETCHAEVA Elena RUS 15/14 NETCHAEVA Elena
57 KOZLOVA Nina UKR  |KOZLOVA Nina 15/5
10 VECCHI Irene ITA 15/13
15 MARZOCCA Gioia ITA MARZOCCA Gioia
50 LIU Shan CHN 15/8 MARZOCCA Gioia
47 KUBISSA Stefanie GER  |KUBISSA Stefanie 15/13
18 DI TRANSO Irene ITA 15/13 MARZOCCA Gioia
31 KIM Ji Yeon KOR  |BENITEZ Alejandra 15/11
34 BENITEZ Alejandra VEN 15/11 ZAGUNIS Mariel
73 KLEMM Sibylle GER  |ZAGUNIS Mariel 15/11
1 ZAGUNIS Mariel USA |15/8

16/03/2010
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Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Fs”1 E Tournoi international Lamezia Terme 12.03.2010 Senior Sabre F Individual GP

Quarts de finale

2 KHARLAN Olga UKR  |KHARLAN Olga
25 GAVRILOVA Julia RUS  [15/8 KHARLAN Olga

6 BIANCO Ilaria ITA  |BIANCO Ilaria 15/14
29 GAO Xue CHN 15/6 KHARLAN Olga
19 CHEN Xiaodong CHN  |ZHU Min 15/11
22 ZHU Min CHN  [15/8 ZHU Min

8 BAO Yingying CHN  |MARZOCCA Gioia 15/14
15 MARZOCCA Gioia ITA  |15/14
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